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Write the equivalent value in each problem.
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Score :Name :

Equivalent place values

hundred billion

ten thousands

ten millions

billions

ten billions

ten thousands

millions

hundred millions

ten millions

hundred thousands

300

8

9

50000

800

10000

20

4

70

6

ten millions

millions

hundred thousands

hundred billions

millions

millions

billions

ten billions

billions

millions
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